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2023 Point Standings

PLACE PLAYER
1 Tica Biron
2 Cayetana Biron
3 Addison Burris
4 Mckenzie Morris
5 Tiara Yu
T6 Daisy Ng
T6 Clara Yuan
T8 Cora Shabanowitz
T8 Adelia Lewis
T10  Shrusti Reddy
T10  Moriah Stokes
12 Everlyn Kim
13 Olivia Hsu
14 Irene Kwon

GSGA Junior Skills Challenge Championship Qualifiers

1. Ahadi Johnson Stonecrest, GA - Qualified at Hawks Ridge Golf Club
2. Jacqueline Zhang Peachtree City, GA - Qualified at Bobby Jones Golf Course
3. Lily Lee Marietta, GA - Qualified at TCP Sugarloaf
4. Reema Venkatesh Marietta, GA - Qualified at The National at Reynolds
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Girls 8-10
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CITY, STATE
Smyrna, GA
Smyrna, GA
Canton, GA
Canton, GA
Suwannee, GA
Buford, GA
Alpharetta, GA
Brookhaven, GA
Atlanta, GA
Suwannee, GA
Duluth, GA
Lawrenceville, GA
Suwannee, GA
Suwannee, GA

T A

TS

EVENTS POINTS

4

PR RRPRRPRRPPRPRPPND

73
65
30
19
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17
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16
16
15
15
14
13
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